MDSM/RTG88
M I C R O M I N I AT U R E
C O N N E C T O R S
MY-13/699
Subject to change
Contents
MICRO MDSM
Shielded connectors ................................................................................................................................... 3

9 25
15 22
25 17
Ordering MDSM connectors
Tube loaded connectors can only be supplied in the quantity
per tube shown above or in multiples thereof. Other quantities
cannot be supplied.This also applies when ordering VS1.
MICRO MDSM
Shielded Connectors
5
Cable Connector
Socket contacts see page 8
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A max B ± 0,1 C ± 0,1 D ± 0,2
9 MDSM-9SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-9SC-Z24-VS1 19,9 14,35 9,45 8
15 MDSM-15SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-15SC-Z24-VS1 23,7 18,16 13,25 8
25 MDSM-25SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-25SC-Z24-VS1 30,05 24,5 19,6 8
PCB Connector 90°
with pin contacts
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A max B C max D max E F G (wall thickness)
-Z7 -Z10 -Z12
9 MDSM-9PE-Z* -VR25 19,9 14,35 8,6 9,0 5,08 10,24 0,00 1,5 1,0
15 MDSM-15PE-Z* -VR22 23,7 18,16 12,4 12,8 8,89 14,00 0,00 1,5 1,0
25 MDSM-25PE-Z* -VR17 30,05 24,5 18,8 19,15 15,24 20,35 0,00 1,5 1,0
*  indicate mounting method
MICRO MDSM
Subject to change6
MICRO MDSM

Packaging
VR - Tube packaging (not for termination method C)
Tube packaging (VR)
A tube contains the following numbers of MDSM
connectors:
No. of contacts No. of connectors
18 25
30 22
Ordering MDSM connectors
Tube loaded connectors can only be supplied in the
quantity per tube shown in the table or in multiples
thereof. Other quantities cannot be supplied.
No of Designation Dimensions
contacts A max B C max D max E F G (Wall thickness)
-Z7 -Z10 -Z12
18 MDSM-18PE-Z* -VR25 19,9 14,35 8,6 9,0 5,08 10,24 0,00 1,5 1,0
30 MDSM-30PE-Z* -VR22 23,7 18,16 12,4 12,8 8,89 14,00 0,00 1,5 1,0
*  indicate mounting method
MICRO MDSM
Doubledecker
Subject to change8